05/12/2014

BARFIELD, DANNY LEE
BELL, HERBERT RAY
BOGGS, ROBERT L IX
BURROWS, ROBERT LEE
CADLE, RICHARD LYNN
CAMPBELL, STEVEN EDW
CHURCH, VICTOR D
CLARK, CODY LEWILS
COLLINS, ANITA KAY
DAVIS, MARCUS ANTHON
DAWSON-JARVIS, AARON
JOSHUA RYAN
GANDEE, MICHAEL BRAN
GOODRICH, PAUL RICHA
GRADY, ROBERT K

FERRELL,

HARDMAN, RYAN KEITH

HICKMAN, DOLLY JEAN

HOPPES, ZACHARY S
HOSKINS, JEFFREY TQD
KING, PAUL G

LANE, JACKIE N

LANE, JACKIE N
LINVILLE, JACOB GORD
LITTLE, FREDERICK K

MANNS, BROUKLYN RENE
MCCUMBERS, TONY L

NICHOLAS, RICHARD MY
NORMAN, JOSHUA EVERT
PARSONS, TASHA MARIE

PARSONS, TASHA MARIE
PATTERSON, DAVID LEE
PETROVSKY, ROBERT JA
PRICE, JAMES RODNEY
RICHARDS, CHARLES RQ
ROBINSON, TIJWANA EV
ROGERS, KATIE LYNN
SAMPSON, MICHAEL SCO
SHAFFER, JOSEPH WESL
SIMS, BRYAN LEE

SPRINGSTON, GREG RUS

VANDAL, WILLIAM EDWA
WHYTSELL, RXCHARD AL

06/12/2014

WISS, AUSTIN GRRRETT 05/08/2014 1001530298 W,

TOTAL TICKETS =

05/11/2014
05/21/2014
05/08/2014
05/26/2014
05/22/2014
05/11/2014
05/10/2014
05/24/2014
05/21/2014
05/23/2014
05/31/2014
05/18/2014
05/07/2014
05/22/2014
05/26/2014

05/23/2014

05/22/2014

05/04/2014
05/24/2014
05/22/2014

05/14/2014

05/11/2014
05/23/2014
05/30/2014

05/24/2014
05/26/2014
05/24/2014
05/26/2014
05/24/2014

05/24 /2014
05/24/2014
05/22/2014
05/04/2014
05/20/2014
05/07/2014
05/07/2014

05/24/2014

05/22/2014
05/21/2014

05/14/2014

05/21/2014
05/20/2014

ISSUED

TICKET #

DNR50196
1001624363
1001529900
1001024474
1001824366
DNR50197

DNR50195

1001504983
1001841074
1001824471
1001824478
1001824361
1001529899
1001824367
1001824472

1001824372
1001924368

1001824463
1001504981
1001824365

1001530299

1001824381
1001824371
1001824476

1001824374
1001824473
1001824470
1001824475
1001824468

1001624469
1001504982
1001624369
1001624464
1001530300
1001529897
1001529898

1001824373

1001824370

1001824362

1000005222
1001824364
1001824467

TICKET #

43
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VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)
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CHARGE (S)

FISH WITHOUT LICENSE
POSSESSTION CONT/SUB. LESS THAN 15 GRAMS
MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
SPEEDING

SEAT BELT VIOLATION

FISH WITHOUT LICENSE
HUNTING WITHOUT LICENSE
SPEEDING

SEAT BELT VIOLATION
REGISTRATION VIOLATION
SPEEDING

NO PROOP OF INSURANCRE
SPEEDING

SEAT BELT VIOLATION
SPEEDING

NO PRCOF OF INSURANCE
REGISTRATION VIOLATION

SEAT BELT VIOLATION

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

SEAT BELT VIOLATTON
SPEEDING

RECKLESS DRIVING

OPERATOR 'S

SEAT BELT VIOLATION

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE-3RD OFFENSE
DRIVING SUSP/REVOKED FOR DUI
DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE
SEAT BELT VIOLATION
REGISTRATION VIOLATION
MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
SPEEDING

SPEEDING

SPEEDING

SEAT BELT VIOQLATION

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

SEAT BELT VIOLATION

LEFT OF CENTER

SEAT BELT VIOLATION
POSSESSION CONT/SUB. LESS THAN 15 GRAMS
DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE
SEAT BELT VIOLATION

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

SEAT BELT VIOLATION

MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
DRIVING SUSP/REVOXED NON-DUT
NC PROOF OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
DRIVING SUSP/REVOKED NON-DUI
POSSESSION CONT/SUB. LESS THAN 15 GRAMS
SPEEDING

FAIL TO CHANGE ADDRESS
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CHARGE (S)

SPEEDING
NO PROOF OF INSURANCE




